
March 1, 2000 
Mr. Roy Hickok 
Manager - Nuclear Training 
North Atlantic Energy Service Corp.  
Seabrook Station 
P.O. Box 300 
Seabrook, NH 03874 

Dear Mr. Hickok: 

You are authorized to administer initial written examinations to the applicants listed below on 
March 3, 2000, in accordance with NUREG 1021, Revision 8. NRC Region I operator licensing 
staff will administer the operating tests March 6-10, 2000.

APPLICANT DOCKET NO. EXAMINATION TYPE

Doyle, Kenneth G.  
Wing, C.J.  
Fanning, Robert K.  
Forrest, Matthew A.  
Jarvis, Calvin R.  
Kennish, James L.  
Taylor, Michael A.  
Walker, Norman W.  
Waits, Nicholas G.  
Wright, Richard V.

Facility and Location: 
Facility Contact: 
Chief Examiner: 
Written Examination Prepared by: 
Date of Written Examination by Licensee: 
Dates of Operating Tests

Seabrook Station, NH 
T. Cassidy 603-773-7651 
D. Silk 610-337-5372 
Facility 
March 3, 2000 
March 6-10, 2000 

Sincerely, 

Original Signed By 

Richard J. Conte, Chief 
Operational Safety Branch 
Division of Reactor Safety

Docket No. 50-443

55-60963 
55-62061 
55-61645 
55-61835 
55-61248 
55-61836 
55-61546 
55-61840 
55-61841 
55-61650

SROI 
SROI 
SROU 
SROU 
SROU 
SROU 
SROU 
SROU 
SROU 
SROU



2

Roy Hickok 

cc: 
D. Trimble, Chief, HOLB, NRR 
D. Silk, NRC Examiner 
L. Briggs, NRC Examiner 
T. Fish, NRC Examiner 
Resident Inspector 
Project Manager 

&.-•UBLIC 

Distribution: 
OL Facility File

DOCUMENT NAME: P:\ASGNSEA.wpd 
To receive a copy of this document, indicate in the box: "C" = Copy without attachment/enclosure "E" = Copy with attachment/enclosure "N" = No copy 

OFFICE RI/DRS RI/DRS RI/DRS 
NAME VCurley jv DSilk RContH 
DATE 02/28/00 02/I9"/00 02/J /00 02/ /00 02/ /00 

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY


