March 1, 2000

Mr. Roy Hickok Manager - Nuclear Training North Atlantic Energy Service Corp. Seabrook Station P.O. Box 300 Seabrook, NH 03874

Dear Mr. Hickok:

You are authorized to administer initial written examinations to the applicants listed below on March 3, 2000, in accordance with NUREG 1021, Revision 8. NRC Region I operator licensing staff will administer the operating tests March 6-10, 2000.

APPLICANT	DOCKET NO.	EXAMINATION TYPE	
APPLICANT DOCKET NO. Doyle, Kenneth G. 55-60963 Wing, C.J. 55-62061 Fanning, Robert K. 55-61645 Forrest, Matthew A. 55-61835 Jarvis, Calvin R. 55-61248 Kennish, James L. 55-61836 Taylor, Michael A. 55-61546 Walker, Norman W. 55-61840		SROI SROI SROU SROU SROU SROU SROU SROU SROU	
Walts, Nicholas G. Wright, Richard V.	55-61841 55-61650	SROU SROU	

Facility and Location:

Facility Contact:

Chief Examiner:

Written Examination Prepared by:

Date of Written Examination by Licensee:

Dates of Operating Tests

Seabrook Station, NH

T. Cassidy 603-773-7651

D. Silk 610-337-5372

Facility

March 3, 2000

March 6-10, 2000

Sincerely,

Original Signed By

Richard J. Conte, Chief Operational Safety Branch Division of Reactor Safety

Docket No. 50-443

DKOV

Roy Hickok

CC:

D. Trimble, Chief, HOLB, NRR

D. Silk, NRC Examiner

L. Briggs, NRC Examiner

T. Fish, NRC Examiner

Resident Inspector

Project Manager

PUBLIC

Distribution:

OL Facility File

DOCUMENT NAME: P:\ASGNSEA.wpd

To receive a copy of this document, indicate in the box: "C" = Copy without attachment/enclosure "E" = Copy with attachment/enclosure "N" = No copy

OFFICE RIADS

DIADS

DIADS

OFFICE	RI/DRS	RI/DRS 4	RI/DRS		
NAME	VCurley √ V	DSilk 🕰	RConte /		
DATE	02/28/00	02/27 /00	02/1/100	02/ /00	02/ /00